What Is Covered 

The Foretravel Limited Warranty covers the cost of all parts 

and labor required to repair or replace, at Foretravel’s option, any 

Foretravel Motorcoach component defective in materials or 

workmanship, for Twenty four (24) months or Twenty four thousand 

(24,000) miles, whichever comes first, from the Date of Origination.   

Any structural metal members such as the floor, sidewalls, 
front and rear walls, and roof, shall be covered for a total of five (5) 

years or one hundred thousand (100,000) miles, whichever comes first,